North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30232

Division: 11UG 2nd WEST?2

Date: saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) WCWAA Black G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Field: GeorgeSellalB

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 3 G

14 (11U) WCWAA Black G

Name
Lila Edgerton

Carmela Cardone
Charlotte Suarez
Harper Coffey
Finley Matlock
Audrey Overbeck
Addison Popescu
Addyson Roper
Emma Griffin
Emerson Allen

Ava Lee

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 3 G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Madeleine Murphy
13 Arden Tarr
14 Kiera Macleod
19 Aubrey Thibodeau
23 Yuisa Gallardo
31 Cameron Fiorillo
04 Kinsley Perkins
51 Macie Carter
06 Eleanor Stewart
07 Quinn Bathrick
08 Vivienne Rowell

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




